
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WIDMER END COMMUNITY COMBINED SCHOOL 

GOVERNING BOARD 

 

MEETING DATES FOR 2021/22 

• Wed 20th October @ 7pm 

• Thurs 18th Nov @ 4pm including HT Report 

• Monday 13th Dec @ 7pm 

• Wed 26th Jan @ 5pm 

• Monday 28th February @ 7pm  

• Monday 28th March @ 4pm including HT Report 

• Wednesday 27th April @ 5pm 

• Monday 23rd May (ratify budget) @ 7pm 

• Wednesday 29th June @ 4pm including HT Report 

• Monday 18th July @ 5pm 

 


